load cells
C
O
M
P
R
E
S

Maximum input voltage 15
Input impedance
Output impedance
No load output < ±2
Insulation resistance > 5000
0.2-0.4
Cable length 8 m
IN (+) RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
OUT - WHITE
C.N. (t) A B C D E F G H
2.5 a12.5 82 22 130 32 12 44 70 M8
20 a 30 126 35 200 40 14 54
REF. Load cells Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
CP-11/2500 2500 3000 7500 710005
CP-11/3000 3000 3000 7500 710006
CP-11/5000 5000 3000 7500 710007
CP-11/7500 7500 3000 7500 710008
CP-11/10000 10000 3000 7500 710009
CP-11/12500 12500 3000 7500 710010
CP-11/20000 20000 1000 7500 710011
CP-11/25000 25000 1000 7500 710012
CP-11/30000 30000 1000 7500 710013
Ref. Description #Code
AVCP-11 Mounting kit for silos. Lift off protection CP-11 de 2500 kg up to 12.500 kg 510026
AVCP-11 Mounting kit for silos. Lift off protection CP-11 de 15.000 kg up to 30.000 kg 510077
MOUNTING KIT FOR SILOS. LIFT